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Lot

0001
0002
0004

0006
0008
0009

0010
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0012
0019
0020
0022
0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0032
0033
0034
0035
0055

1086
2000

2001

Title

Indian Head Pennies and Indian Arrowheads
Norpro Apple Fruit Peeler

Hand made and painted in Italy Dove Candle
Holder

Leather covered camel
Willow tree &oeour gifté€e

Porcelian figures on their way to
Grandmothers house for Thanksgiving

Tea pot vintage table cloth, napkins and rings
Pier 1 carved wooden mask on stand

Vintage Stanley thermos made in Tennessee
Beautiful Elgin Anniversary clock

Desk set

8 brass reindeer with brass deigh

Big Black Poodle Dog maybe Obie&d€™s Mama or
Daddy

1940 touring car clock

Austin Sculpture signed and dated

Very heavy hand carved duck

Dog puzzle trinket box

Century 35 day wall or mantel clock

Wilton animal cutter set of 50

Mallard Duck Fall arrangement

6 hand made doilies 1 embroidered dresser scarf
Lenox fruit bowl 2 hand blown oil light
Vintage Stella Artois Bier Coasters

Three Princesses House votive candle holders
with beeswax candles

Vintage Train ltems

100th Kentucky Derby 1974 Jim Beam
Decanter Bottles
Jim Bean 98th Kentucky Derby 1972 Decanter

and TWO Jim Beam Horse Appal oosa Genuine
Regal China Decanter 1974

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 21 9:00pm ET

Lot

2042
2043
2044
2045

2046
2047

2048

2049
2050

2051
2052
2053
2054

2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060

2061
2062
2064
2065
2066
2068
2069
2070
2071

Title

Pepsi Cola Glasses
Original Canvas Lot
Decorative Silver Platter

Lemon/Lime Arrangement in Dragon Fly
Planter

Studio Nova Fine China Set

&€oeThree Sistersa€s a Original Water Color by
Emerson

Chinese Carved Soap Stone Lily Pad Brush
Washers

Vintage Rare Dalls

Vintage German Porcelain Doll & 1950&€™s
madam Alexander Doll

Vintage Greek Pottery
Pocket Knife Lot
Silver Jewelry Lot

Small Vintage Silver Pot W/Antique Hand
Mirror

24 Karat Gold Plated 4 Leaf Clover
Oriental Decor

Vintage Collectors Items

Vintage Collectors Cars

John Constable 1776-1837 Tea Holder

Chinese Bisquit Holder W/2 Handle Holders &
Blessing Basket

Porcelain Decor

Vintage Japanese Cloth Dolls

Japanese Music Playing Kokeshi Dall
Alzu Wakamatsu Japanese Jewelry Boxes
Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 1

Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 2

Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 3

Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 4

Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 5



Lot

2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2300
2301

2302
2303
2307
2309
2310
2311

2312

2317
2500
2502
2504
2507

2510
2512
2513

2514
2515
2516
2517

2518
2519
2520
2521
2522

Title

Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 6
Vintage Spy Phone Made by Deco Tel
Army Canister W/Lanyard

Painted Wooden Ducks Lot A

Painted Wooden Duck Lot B

Painted Wooden Duck Lot C

Weaved Basket

Liz& Co Purse

Original Painting Done by A. Dixer Munchem
Blue Danube Fine China Set

Noritake China Set Gold Rimmed
Marcrest Ovenware Stoneware U.S.A.
Office Lot

Modern Wall Clock That Displays Gear
Movements

Photo Collage 36" x 24"

Photo Collage 36" x 24"

2 Nice Heavy Lined Round table Cloths 90"
Family Games

Sony & Nikon Cameras

Kodak Easy Share 2650 Sony Handycam DCR-
SR80

3 Creative Co-Op Pictures from Bed Bath &
Beyond-Sea Shells

Junior Games Lot of 10
Lot of Wall Art

Lot of Framed Wall Art
Large Cathedral Bird Cage

Brand New Made by Capital Lighting Furniture

Co. Brass Domed Light Fixture
Total Electric and Brand New Potpourri Burner
Set of Harker Ware Stone China

Small Veggie Platters - One Cali and One Made

inltaly

One Romero Britto Decorated Canisters

One Romero Britto Canister M.G Y erman 1992
Four Decorated French Plates

Lot of Two PTS International Interiors Genuine

Stoneware Salad Plates

Swak Hand Painted Plate by Lynda Corneella
My Lady Hand Crafted Vanity Set

Tony Wood by Stafforshire Creamer

Vintage Pewter Shaker Set on Tray with Spoon

Three Vintage Pewter Salt and Pepper Shaker
Set
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Lot
2523
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2528
2529
2530
2531
2532

2533
2534
2535
2536

2537
2538
2539
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2544
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2546

2547
2925
5039

5040

5042

5052
5056

5064
5066
5068
5070

5080
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Title

Made in Japan Vintage Horse and Rider
Shakers with Holders

Lot of Shakersin Handles Basket

Lot of Pair of Shakers by Caron Wooster

Pair of Hand Painted Shakers

Large Blown Glass Pitcher on Round Pedestal
Hand Painted K ettle with Bees

Lot of Handled and Painted Pottery Deco
Musical Hand Crafted Rabbit in Resin Basket

Appalachian Folk Art Made by Apple
Whimseys by Lita Gates Doll

Lot of Mikasa Porcelain China
Lot of Three Block Bidasoa Salad Plates
Veratex King Size Bed in aBag

Lot of Cameras Sony Cyber Shot and Nikon-N
4004 35 m m Camera

Hand Crafted Jenny Ann Dall
Hand Crafted Jenny Ann Doll and Buggy

Walt Disney Vintage Mickey Mouse Alarm
Clock

Pilsbuiry dough Shakers

Lot of Two Small Lenox Bowls
Lot of Two Lenox Bowls
Masons Patent Ironstone China

Brand New Multi Colored Vase Made by Gift
Galery

Antique Mirror

Made by Tech Lighting Lot of Wall Mounted
Light Fixtures

Log Vase Pottery Made by Boston Pottery
Vintage Collectible Glass Lighter

Capodimonte &a32 Figurine Table Lamp and Silk
Shade

Gustav Spiller Hand Painted Porcelain Table
Lamp W/Lace Shade

Vintage White Porcelain Lamp with Pink
Dogwood Flowers + Lace Shade

Floor Lamp With Faux Mable Detail

ExtraLarge Crystal & Brass Lamp with 3 Drop
Lights

Antique Camel Back Steamer Trunk
55&€. Samsung TV W/Black Wooden Stand
Herschede Grand Father Clock Model 227

Art Deco Postal Telegraph 20&€+ Bichronous
Vintage Industrial Metal Clock Distresses

Unusual Wine Rack



Lot
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5152

5154
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Title

Made by Alsy Brass Round on Round Twist
Lamp

Oriental Area Rug "Karastane" Collection
Oriental Weaved Area Floor Rug

Vintage Faux Fur Pea Coat

Luxury Vintage Chinchilla Fur Coat
Ladies Winter Coat Size Medium

Hand Sewn Tapestry

George F Cram Floor Globe

Metal Hat Rack

Beaded Purse Shadow Box

Antique Ornate Wood Frame with Little Boy
Picture

Farmhouse Lamp
Antique Steamer Trunk

72300 Shun Classic Knife Set

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 3 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com
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