

High End Collectibles and Home Decor Sale

Auction Opens: Thu, Nov 7 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 21 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Indian Head Pennies and Indian Arrowheads	2042	Pepsi Cola Glasses
0002	Norpro Apple Fruit Peeler	2043	Original Canvas Lot
0004	Hand made and painted in Italy Dove Candle	2044	Decorative Silver Platter
	Holder	2045	Lemon/Lime Arrangement in Dragon Fly
0006	Leather covered camel		Planter
0008	Willow tree "our gift―	2046	Studio Nova Fine China Set
0009	Porcelian figures on their way to Grandmothers house for Thanksgiving	2047	"Three Sisters― a Original Water Color by Emerson
0010	Tea pot vintage table cloth, napkins and rings	2048	Chinese Carved Soap Stone Lily Pad Brush Washers
0011	Pier 1 carved wooden mask on stand		
0012	Vintage Stanley thermos made in Tennessee	2049	Vintage Rare Dolls
0019	Beautiful Elgin Anniversary clock	2050	Vintage German Porcelain Doll & 1950's
0020	Desk set	2051	madam Alexander Doll Vintage Greek Pottery
0022	8 brass reindeer with brass sleigh	2051	Pocket Knife Lot
0023	Big Black Poodle Dog maybe Obie's Mama or	2052	Silver Jewelry Lot
	Daddy	2053	Small Vintage Silver Pot W/Antique Hand
0024	1940 touring car clock	2034	Mirror
0025	Austin Sculpture signed and dated	2055	24 Karat Gold Plated 4 Leaf Clover
0026	Very heavy hand carved duck	2056	Oriental Decor
0027	Dog puzzle trinket box	2057	Vintage Collectors Items
0028	Century 35 day wall or mantel clock	2058	Vintage Collectors Cars
0029	Wilton animal cutter set of 50	2059	John Constable 1776-1837 Tea Holder
0032	Mallard Duck Fall arrangement	2060	Chinese Bisquit Holder W/2 Handle Holders &
0033	6 hand made doilies 1 embroidered dresser scarf		Blessing Basket
0034	Lenox fruit bowl 2 hand blown oil light	2061	Porcelain Decor
0035	Vintage Stella Artois Bier Coasters	2062	Vintage Japanese Cloth Dolls
0055	Three Princesses House votive candle holders with beeswax candles	2064	Japanese Music Playing Kokeshi Doll
1086	Vintage Train Items	2065	Alzu Wakamatsu Japanese Jewelry Boxes
	· ·	2066	Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 1
2000	100th Kentucky Derby 1974 Jim Beam Decanter Bottles	2068	Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 2
2001	Jim Bean 98th Kentucky Derby 1972 Decanter	2069	Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 3
	and TWO Jim Beam Horse Appaloosa Genuine Regal China Decanter 1974	2070	Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 4
		2071	Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 5

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2072	Vintage Costume Jewelry Lot 6	2523	Made in Japan Vintage Horse and Rider Shakers with Holders
2073	Vintage Spy Phone Made by Deco Tel		
2074	Army Canister W/Lanyard	2524	Lot of Shakers in Handles Basket
2075	Painted Wooden Ducks Lot A	2526	Lot of Pair of Shakers by Caron Wooster
2076	Painted Wooden Duck Lot B	2527	Pair of Hand Painted Shakers
2077	Painted Wooden Duck Lot C	2528	Large Blown Glass Pitcher on Round Pedestal
2078	Weaved Basket	2529	Hand Painted Kettle with Bees
2079	Liz & Co Purse	2530	Lot of Handled and Painted Pottery Deco
2080	Original Painting Done by A. Dixer Munchem	2531	Musical Hand Crafted Rabbit in Resin Basket
2081	Blue Danube Fine China Set	2532	Appalachian Folk Art Made by Apple Whimseys by Lita Gates Doll
2082	Noritake China Set Gold Rimmed	2533	Lot of Mikasa Porcelain China
2083	Marcrest Ovenware Stoneware U.S.A.	2534	Lot of Three Block Bidasoa Salad Plates
2300	Office Lot	2535	Veratex King Size Bed in a Bag
2301	Modern Wall Clock That Displays Gear Movements	2536	Lot of Cameras Sony Cyber Shot and Nikon-N 4004 35 m m Camera
2302	Photo Collage 36" x 24"	2537	Hand Crafted Jenny Ann Doll
2303	Photo Collage 36" x 24"	2538	Hand Crafted Jenny Ann Doll and Buggy
2307	2 Nice Heavy Lined Round table Cloths 90"	2539	Walt Disney Vintage Mickey Mouse Alarm
2309	Family Games		Clock
2310	Sony & Nikon Cameras	2540	Pilsbuiry dough Shakers
2311	Kodak Easy Share 2650 Sony Handycam DCR- SR80	2541	Lot of Two Small Lenox Bowls
2312	3 Creative Co-Op Pictures from Bed Bath &	2542	Lot of Two Lenox Bowls
2312		2543	Masons Patent Ironstone China
2317	Junior Games Lot of 10	2544	Brand New Multi Colored Vase Made by Gift Gallery
2500	Lot of Wall Art	2545	Antique Mirror
2502	Lot of Framed Wall Art	2546	Made by Tech Lighting Lot of Wall Mounted
2504	Large Cathedral Bird Cage		Light Fixtures
2507	Brand New Made by Capital Lighting Furniture Co. Brass Domed Light Fixture	2547	Log Vase Pottery Made by Boston Pottery
2510	Total Electric and Brand New Potpourri Burner	2925	Vintage Collectible Glass Lighter
2512	Set of Harker Ware Stone China	5039	Capodimonte "32 Figurine Table Lamp and Silk Shade
2513	Small Veggie Platters - One Cali and One Made in Italy	5040	Gustav Spiller Hand Painted Porcelain Table Lamp W/Lace Shade
2514	One Romero Britto Decorated Canisters	5042	Vintage White Porcelain Lamp with Pink
2515	One Romero Britto Canister M.G Yerman 1992		Dogwood Flowers + Lace Shade
2516	Four Decorated French Plates	5052	Floor Lamp With Faux Mable Detail
2517	Lot of Two PTS International Interiors Genuine Stoneware Salad Plates	5056	Extra Large Crystal & Brass Lamp with 3 Drop Lights
2518	Swak Hand Painted Plate by Lynda Corneella	5064	Antique Camel Back Steamer Trunk
2519	My Lady Hand Crafted Vanity Set	5066	55― Samsung TV W/Black Wooden Stand
2520	Tony Wood by Stafforshire Creamer	5068	Herschede Grand Father Clock Model 227
2521	Vintage Pewter Shaker Set on Tray with Spoon	5070	Art Deco Postal Telegraph 20― Bichronous Vintage Industrial Metal Clock Distresses
2522	Three Vintage Pewter Salt and Pepper Shaker Set	5080	Unusual Wine Rack

Lot	Title
5131	Made by Alsy Brass Round on Round Twist Lamp
5132	Oriental Area Rug "Karastane" Collection
5133	Oriental Weaved Area Floor Rug
5135	Vintage Faux Fur Pea Coat
5136	Luxury Vintage Chinchilla Fur Coat
5137	Ladies Winter Coat Size Medium
5140	Hand Sewn Tapestry
5144	George F Cram Floor Globe
5148	Metal Hat Rack
5151	Beaded Purse Shadow Box
5152	Antique Ornate Wood Frame with Little Boy Picture
5154	Farmhouse Lamp
5204	Antique Steamer Trunk

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close

We accept cash and credit cards.

72300 Shun Classic Knife Set

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 3 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**